Element Materials Technology,
Unit 1, Pendle Place,
Skelmersdale,
West Lancashire, WN8 9PN,
United Kingdom
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 10.0004X issue No.:3
CSF-353 2.0

Attention is drawn to the operating and installation instructions which may
contain useful information in relation to conditions of use.
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data:
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 10.0004X issue No.:3
CSF-353 2.0
Annex Page 4 of 9
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 10.0004X issue No.:3
CSF-353 2.0
Annex Page 5 of 9
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 10.0004X issue No.:3
CSF-353 2.0
Annex Page 6 of 9
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 10.0004X issue No.:3
CSF-353 2.0
Annex Page 7 of 9
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
DH2 Series
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 10.0004X issue No.:3
CSF-353 2.0
Annex Page 8 of 9
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
CV2 Series
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 10.0004X issue No.:3
CSF-353 2.0
Annex Page 9 of 9
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
HBP series